
0s 5s 10s 15s 20s 25s
0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

La
te

nc
y 

(m
s)

Latency Timeseries

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Packet Latency (ms)

P0
P90
P99

P99.9
P99.99Pe

rc
en

til
e

CCDF of Packet Latency

0s 5s 10s 15s 20s 25s
0

20

40

60

M
bp

s

Mbps Timeseries
ingress
egress

0

25

50

75

100
% CE

P0 1.081 ms
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P50 2.500 ms
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P99 PDV 2.740 ms
P99.9 PDV 4.687 ms

Packet Delay Statistics
Mean data rate 35.4 Mbps
P10 of data rate 31.5 Mbps
P10 % of mean 89.1%
Ramp time to 90% 0 ms

Data Rate Statistics
DSCP 0 87229 100.0%
ECT1 81575 93.52%
CE 5654 6.48%
Drops 0 0.0%
Missing 0 0.0%
Total 87229 100%
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